State Traffic Records Coordinating Committee (TRCC) Chair and Coordinator Contact List

-Updated January 2017
NHTSA Sta‘te/ First Last Email
Region Territory
10 AK Chair Tammy Kramer Tammy.kramer@alaska.gov
10 AK Coordinator Miles Brookes Miles.Brookes@alaska.gov
10 AK Vice-Chair Helen Sharratt hsharratt@courts.state.ak.us
4 AL Chair/Coordinator Terry Henderson terry.henderson@adeca.alabama.gov
7 AR Chair Bridget White bridget.white@asp.arkansas.gov
7 AR Coordinator Karen Bonds Karen.Bonds@asp.arkansas.gov
9 AS Chair Mitzie Jessop Taase mitziej.asag@gmail.com
9 AS Coordinator Sinatoga Moliga septmoliga@yahoo.com
9 AZ Chair Alberto Gutier agutier@azgohs.gov
9 AZ Coordinator Rick Turner rturner3@azdot.gov
9 CA Chair Scott Silsbee ssilbee@chp.ca.gov
9 CA Coordinator Bill Ehart Bill.Ehart@ots.ca.gov
8 Cco Chair Barry Bratt barry.bratt@state.co.us
8 co Coordinator Alisa Babler alisa.babler@state.co.us
2 CcT Chair Joseph Cristalli Joseph.Cristalli@po.state.ct.us
2 CT Coordinator Juliet Little Juliet.little@ct.gov
3 DC Chair Leverson Boodlal Leverson.boodlal@kls-eng.com
3 DC Coordinator Carole Lewis carole.lewis@dc.gov
3 DE Chair Dana Trone dtrone@wrallp.com
3 DE Coordinator Richard Klepner richard.klepner@state.de.us
4 FL Chair/Coordinator Danielle King Danielle.King@dot.state.fl.us
4 GA Chair Harris Blackwood hblackwood@gohs.ga.gov
4 GA Coordinator Mike Smith msmith@gohs.ga.gov
9 GU Chair Maria Flores maria.flores@revtax.guam.gov
9 GU Coordinator Therese Matanane therese.matanane@dpw.guam.gov
9 HI Chair/Coordinator Karen Kahikina Karen.G.Kahikina@hawaii.gov
7 IA Chair/Coordinator Joanne Tinker jtinker@dps.state.ia.us
10 ID Chair Brent Jennings Brent.Jennings@itd.idaho.gov
10 ID Coordinator Margaret Goertz Margaret.goertz@itd.idaho.gov
5 IL Chair/Coordinator Medhi Nasipour mehdi.nassipour@lIllinois.gov
5 IN Chair/Coordinator John Bodeker hbodekerjr@cji.in.gov
7 KS Chair Chris Bortz CBortz@ksdot.org
7 KS Coordinator Melissa Rau MRau@ksdot.org
3 KY Chair/Coordinator Nathan Dean NathanR.Dean@ky.gov
6 LA Chair Dan Magri dmagri@la.gov
6 LA Coordinator Karla Houston karlahouston@Isu.edu
1 MA  [Chair Jeff Larason jeff.larason@state.ma.us
1 MA Coordinator Bob Kearney robert.kearney@state.ma.us
3 MD Chair/Coordinator Douglas Mowbray dmowbray@mdot.state.md.us
1 ME Chair/Coordinator Lauren Stewart lauren.v.stewart@maine.gov
5 Ml Chair Mark Bott BottM@michigan.gov
5 Ml Coordinator Alicia Sledge sledgea@michigan.gov
5 MN Chair/Coordinator Kathleen Haney Kathleen.Haney@state.mn.us
7 MO Chair Jeremy Hodges Jeremy.Hodges@modot.mo.gov
7 MO  |Coordinator Mandy Kliethermes [mandy.kliethermes@modot.mo.gov
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9 MP Chair Judge Roberto C. |Naraja rnaraja@justice.gov.mp
9 MP Coordinator Leo Duenas Iduendas@dps.gov.mp
6 MS Chair/Coordinator Ron Sennett rsennett@dps.ms.gov
10 MT Chair Janet Kenny jkenny@mt.gov
10 MT Coordinator Mark Keefe mkeeffe@mt.gov
3 NC Co-Chair Brian Mayhew bmayhew@dot.state.nc.us
3 NC Co-Chair Eric Rodgman rodgman@hsrc.unc.edu
3 NC Coordinator Frank Hackney fhackney@ncdot.gov
8 ND Chair Karin Mongeon kamongeon@nd,gov
8 ND Coordinator Lynn Heinert Iheinert@nd.gov
7 NE Chair/Coordinator Bill Kovarik william.kovarik@nebraska.gov
1 NH Chair John Clegg john.clegg@dos.nh.gov
1 NH Coordinator John Barthelmes [john.barthelmes@dos.nh.gov
2 NJ Chair Gary Poedubicky [gary.poedubicky@Ips.state.nj.us
2 NJ Coordinator Patricia Ott pat@mboengineering.com
6 NM Chair Mike Sandoval Michael.sandovall@state.nm.us
6 NM Coordinator Jimmy (Santiago) |Montoya Santiago.montoya@state.nm.us
8 NV Chair Kim Edwards kedwards@ndot.state.nv.us
8 NV Coordinator Kurt Davis Kedavis@dps.state.nv.us
2 NY Chair Chuck DeWeese chuck.deweese@dmv.ny.gov
2 NY Coordinator Anne Dowling adowling@itsmr.org
5 OH Chair/Coordinator Robin Schmutz Rschmutz@dps.ohio.gov
5 OH Co-Chair Jamie Doskocil jldoskocil@dps.ohio.gov
6 OK Chair Gerald Davidson Gerald.Davidson@dps.ok.gov
6 OK Coordinator Jay Wall Jay.Wall@dps.ok.gov
10 OR Chair Doug Bish Douglas.w.bish@odot.or.us
10 OR Coordinator Walter McAllister Walter.J.MCALLISTER@odot.state.or.us
2 PA Chair Gavin Gray gagray@pa.gov
2 PA Coordinator Rob Ranieri RRANIERI@pa.gov
2 PR Chair Jose Delgado jdelgado@cst.pr.gov
2 PR Coordinator Luz Carrasquillo |lecarrasquillo@cst.gobierno.pr
1 RI Chair Gabrielle M. Abbate gabrielle.abbate@dot.ri.gov
1 RI Coordinator Kevin Murphy kevin.murphy@dot.ri.gov
4 SC Chair/Coordinator Doug Connelly jdconnelly@scdps.gov
8 SD Chair/Coordinator Lee Axdahl lee.axdahl@state.sd.us
4 TN Chair Chris Osbourn Christopher.Osbourn@tn.gov
4 TN Coordinator Kim VanAtta Kim.VanAtta@tn.gov
6 TX Chair Michael Chacon Michael.Chacon@txdot.gov
6 X Coordinator Larry Krantz Larry.Krantz@txdot.gov
8 uT Chair/Coordinator Carrie Silcox csilcox@utah.gov
3 VA Chair/Coordinator Angelisa Jennings angelisa.jennings@dmv.virginia.gov
2 VI Chair/Coordinator Akil Johnson Akil.Johnson@vipd.gov.vi
1 VT Co-Chair Mandy White mandy.white@vermont.gov
1 VT Co-Chair/Coordinator [James Baraw james.baraw@vermont.gov
10 WA Chair/Coordinator Debi Besser dbesser@wtsc.wa.gov
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5 Wi Chair/Co-Coordinator [Larry Corsi larry.corsi@dot.wi.gov
5 Wi Co-Coordinator Neil May Neil.May@dot.wi.gov
3 WV Chair/Coordinator Austin Macri austin.macri@wyv.gov
8 WYy Chair/Coordinator James Stout james.stout@wyo.gov
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